2017
     LED / HID
REPLACEMENT
“CORN LAMPS”
R
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
2.75in.
6.18in.
2.51in.
Wattage 10W Material PBT+Aluminum+PC
Voltage AC 100-277V Socket Type E40/E39/E27/E26
Lumen 1200lm±10%(5000k) Color 2700-6000K
CRI >80 PF >0.90
Angle 360° IP Rated 64
Dimensions 6.18in x 2.51in LED Brand Samsung
Operating Temperature (-)4° ~ 122°F Gross Weight (1pc) 13.4oz
Certifications UL E480575, RoHS Life Time >50,000hrs
Secifications
Item No. LED10
OrderNo.
LED10-3026  10w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED10-3039  10w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base
LED10-4026  10w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED10-4039  10w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base
LED10-5026  10w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED10-5039  10w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base
LED10-6026  10w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED10-6039  10w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base
E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass
- Base up, base down, horizontal mount
- 80% energy savings
- Instant-on (No Delay)
- UL, RoHS Compliant
- IP64 Rated
- Suitable for damp locations
- Five year warranty
FEATURES
APPLICATION
for
LED10w
1,200 lumen
LED Retrofit Light
Replace HID / Fluorescent / Incandescent
Fluorescent Equivalent 18w
Incandescent Equivalent 75w
10w
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED15
OrderNo.
LED15-3026  15w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED15-3039  15w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base
LED15-4026  15w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED15-4039  15w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base
LED15-5026  15w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED15-5039  15w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base
LED15-6026  15w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED15-6039  15w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base
E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass

Fluorescent Equivalent 26w
Incandescent Equivalent 100w
15W
Wattage 20W Material PBT+Aluminum+PC
Voltage AC 100-277V Socket Type E40/E39/E27/E26
Lumen 2400lm±10%(5000k) Color 2700-6000K
CRI >80 PF >0.90
Angle 360° IP Rated 64
Dimensions 7.36in x 2.51in LED Brand Samsung
Operating Temperature (-)4° ~ 122°F Gross Weight (1pc) 1lb
Certifications UL E480575,DLC,RoHS Life Time >50,000hrs
Secifications
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED20
OrderNo.
LED20-3026  20w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED20-3039  20w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED20-4026  20w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED20-4039  20w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED20-5026  20w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED20-5039  20w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED20-6026  20w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED20-6039  20w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass

for
LED20w
2,400 lumen
3.15in.
2.51in.
7.36in.
3.94in.
DLC Listed E39 Only
HID Equivalent 70w
Fluorescent Equivalent 32w
Incandescent Equivalent 120w
20w
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED25
OrderNo.
LED25-3026  25w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED25-3039  25w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED25-4026  25w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED25-4039  25w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED25-5026  25w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED25-5039  25w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED25-6026  25w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED25-6039  25w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass

HID Equivalent 100w
Fluorescent Equivalent 40w
Incandescent Equivalent 150w
Wattage 30W Material PBT+Aluminum+PC
Voltage AC 100-277V Socket Type E40/E39/E27/E26
Lumen 3700lm±10%(5000k) Color 2700-6000K
CRI >80 PF >0.90
Angle 360° IP Rated 64
Dimensions 9.45in x 4.15in LED Brand Samsung
Operating Temperature (-)4° ~ 122°F Gross Weight (1pc) 2.43lb
Certifications UL E480575,DLC,RoHS Life Time >50,000hrs
Secifications
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED30
OrderNo.
LED30-3026  30w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED30-3039  30w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED30-4026  30w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED30-4039  30w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED30-5026  30w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED30-5039  30w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED30-6026  30w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED30-6039  30w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass

HID Equivalent 125w
Fluorescent Equivalent 45w
Incandescent Equivalent 175w
Wattage 40W Material PBT+Aluminum+PC
Voltage AC 100-277V Socket Type E40/E39/E27/E26
Lumen 5000lm±10%(5000k) Color 2700-6000K
CRI >80 PF >0.90
Angle 360° IP Rated 64
Dimensions 10.24in x 4.15in LED Brand Samsung
Operating Temperature (-)4° ~ 122°F Gross Weight (1pc) 2.65lb
Certifications UL E480575,DLC,RoHS Life Time >50,000hrs
Secifications
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED40
OrderNo.
LED40-3026  40w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED40-3039  40w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED40-4026  40w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED40-4039  40w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED40-5026  40w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED40-5039  40w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED40-6026  40w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED40-6039  40w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
E480575
Replace HID/Fluorescent/Incandescent
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle

LED40w
5,000 lumen
4.15in.
4.92in.
10.24in.
DLC Listed E39 Only
LED Retrofit Light
Replace HID / Fluorescent / Incandescent
HID Equivalent 150w
Fluorescent Equivalent 55w
Incandescent Equivalent 200w
40w
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED44
OrderNo.
LED44-3026  44w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED44-3039  44w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED44-4026  44w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED44-4039  44w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED44-5026  44w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED44-5039  44w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED44-6026  44w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED44-6039  44w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass
- Base up, base down, horizontal mount

6,000 lumen
LED Retrofit Light
Replace HID / Fluorescent / Incandescent
HID Equivalent 175w
Fluorescent Equivalent 65w
Incandescent Equivalent 300w
DLC Listed E39 Only
E480575
44W
4.15in.
4.92in.
10.24in.
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
Item No. LED60
OrderNo.
LED60-3026  60w / 3000k / E26 Medium Base
LED60-3039  60w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED60-4026  60w / 4000k / E26 Medium Base
LED60-4039  60w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED60-5026  60w / 5000k / E26 Medium Base
LED60-5039  60w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED60-6026  60w / 6000k / E26 Medium Base
LED60-6039  60w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass

E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass
- Base up, base down mount
- 80% energy savings
- Instant-on (No Delay)
- UL, DLC listed (E39 only), RoHS Compliant
- IP64 Rated
- Suitable for damp locations
- Five year warranty
FEATURES
APPLICATION
for
LED80w
LED80-3039  80w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED80-4039  80w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED80-5039  80w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED80-6039  80w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
10,000 lumen
11.00in.
5.55in.
LED Retrofit Light

E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass
- Base up, Base down mount
- 80% energy savings
- Instant-on (No Delay)
- UL, DLC listed (E39 only), RoHS Compliant
- IP64 Rated
- Suitable for damp locations
- Five year warranty
FEATURES
APPLICATION
for
LED100w
LED100-3039  100w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED100-4039  100w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED100-5039  100w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED100-6039  100w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
13,000 lumen
11.00in.
5.55in.
LED Retrofit Light

E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass
- Base up, base down mount
- 80% energy savings
- Instant-on (No Delay)
- UL, DLC listed (E39 only), RoHS Compliant
- IP64 Rated
- Suitable for damp locations
- Five year warranty
FEATURES
APPLICATION
for
LED120w
LED120-3039  120w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED120-4039  120w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED120-5039  120w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED120-6039  120w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
15,000 lumen
11.00in.
5.55in.
LED Retrofit Light

E480575
High Bay, Post Top Lights, Shoebox Lights, Recessed Lighting
- 360 degree beam angle
- Ballast bypass
- Base up, base down mount
- 80% energy savings
- Instant-on (No Delay)
- UL, DLC listed (E39 only), RoHS Compliant
- IP64 Rated
- Suitable for damp locations
- Five year warranty
FEATURES
APPLICATION
for
LED150w
LED150-3039  150w / 3000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED150-4039  150w / 4000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED150-5039  150w / 5000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
LED150-6039  150w / 6000k / E39 Mogul Base, DLC
19,000 lumen
11.00in.
5.55in.
LED Retrofit Light